Storage

login

logistica

m integrada

Free Shipment Period Free Unloading Period | Value per Container/Day
After Free Time

SUA
SSA
SSZ
VIX
RIO
NVT
I0A
PNG
RIG
MAO
IGI

20 DIAS
15 DIAS
8 DIAS
7 DIAS
5 DIAS
10 DIAS
15 DIAS
10 DIAS
7 DIAS
15 DIAS
15 DIAS
10 DIAS

20 DIAS
15 DIAS
7 DIAS

7 DIAS

5 DIAS

10 DIAS
15 DIAS
10 DIAS
10 DIAS
15 DIAS
15 DIAS
10 DIAS

250,00
290,00
420,00
290,00
290,00
700,00
165,00
165,00
165,00
150,00
480,00
290,00
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General Costs

BL Release Fee

BL Correction
Redestination (COD)

Late Arrival Request ( LAR)
Booking Cancellation
Basic Container Washing

Chemical Cleaning of Containers

RS 400,00
RS 450,00
RS 100,00
RS 80,00
RS 300,00
RS 180,00
RS 320,00

BL
BL
Container
Container
Container
Container

Container

log:

Jun/2024

logistica
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Demurrage & Detention lOQl o iiegra

BOX Rate after Free Time

Service m 6th to 10th day 11th to 20th day LD B2 56 C R
onwards

20DC 10 dias - usD 45,00 USD 65,00
40DC e 40HC 10 dias - usD 95,00 USD 125,00
Long Haul
40RH 05dias  USD 180,00 usD 280,00 USD 360,00
40FR 05dias  USD 210,00 usD 310,00 USD 390,00

Service W Box Rate/Day Rate after Free Time

20DC 10 dias BRL 100,00
40DC e 40HC 10 dias BRL 160,00
Cabotage
40RH 05 dias BRL 300,00
40FR 05 dias BRL 200,00

Jun/2024



Vehicle Parking login. iz,

___ Pot Overtime Rate

PECEM RS 115,00
SUAPE RS 115,00
SALVADOR RS 115,00
VITORIA RS 115,00
SANTOS RS 115,00
RIO DE JANEIRO RS 115,00
ITAPOA RS 115,00
NAVEGANTES RS 115,00
PARANAGUA RS 115,00
RIO GRANDE RS 115,00
ITAGUAI RS 115,00

MANAUS Trailer RS 265,00/day - Truck Cabin R$230,00/hour

Jun/2024



Energy Monitoring

login

_____Port | FreeTime __|Value per box/Day After Free Time

MAO
PEC
SUA
SSA
VIX
RIO
SSZ
NVT
I0A

Gl
RIG
PNG

w W W W W W W W w w w w

RS
RS
RS

300,00
260,00
400,00
400,00
500,00
300,00
250,00
170,00
170,00
290,00
380,00
170,00

Jun/2024
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*This costs does not apply to the following states: PA / MA / Pl / MT / RO / AP. Values should be consulted directly with Log In.

Failed Trip

Distance Range (KM)

log!

m 0a 100 km 100,1 a 300 km 300,1 a 500 km Above 500km

PEC
SUA
SSA
VIX
IGI
SSZ
PNG
I0A
RIG
1T
NVT
RIO

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.200,00
1.800,00
1.800,00
1.800,00
1.600,00
2.700,00
2.100,00
2.200,00
1.800,00
1.900,00
1.800,00
1.800,00
2.700,00

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.900,00
2.400,00
2.600,00
2.600,00
2.800,00
3.600,00
3.300,00
3.800,00
2.500,00
2.700,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
3.600,00

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

2.600,00
3.900,00
4.000,00
3.800,00
3.800,00
4.950,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
4.500,00
4.000,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.950,00

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

10.000,00
5.600,00
6.200,00
6.300,00
6.200,00
8.200,00
7.900,00
7.000,00
6.000,00
6.400,00
6.000,00
6.000,00
8.200,00

logistica
m integrada

**The final calculation of the cost of a failed trip should consider the round trip distance. If you need any further assistance with this or any other logistics-related content,

feel free to ask
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